IHSAA GOLF TOURNAMENT - ELECTRONIC SCORESHEET  [BOX 1] Teams Scoring Summary [BOX 2]
Date: 6/9/06 Boys: X Place School Score
Host School: Muncie Central Girls: T 1 Noblesvlle 283
Course: Player Club Sectional: 2 Marion 287
City: Muncie Regional: X 3 Yorktown 296
- 4 Carmel 299
5 Delta 306
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Richmond 312
Place Name School Score 7 Mississinewa 314
1 Eric Steger Noblesville 65 8 Huntington North 315
2 Ben Wiley Marion 68 9 Westfield 321
2 Seath Lauer Huntington North 68 10 Connersville 326
4 Eric Barnes Marion 69 11 Blue River 338
5 Chase Wright Delta 70 12 Monroe Central 342
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
5 Brad Armour Carmel 70 14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Seath Lauer Huntington North 68 17
2 Chase Wright Delta 70 18
3 Brad Armour Carmel 70 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 determines team's place.
5
The top three individuals and any ties for third place advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 2 3 6 9 Out [ 10 | 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score|
School Name Player Name Par 0 0 0
Blue River Brandon McClurg 1 7 5 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 44 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 37 81
Nappadon Chaiwiriyakit 2 5 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 39 4 6 4 2 5 5 4 4 4 38 7
Kreigh Cook 3 4 6 4 7 6 4 4 5 5 45 7 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 46 91
Tanner Harvey 4 4 4 5 8 3 6 3 4 6 43 7 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 46 89
Brandon Hall 5 5 8 4 6 6 6 4 5 5 49 6 6 5 3 4 6 9 5 5 49 98 338
Carmel Peter O'Neill 1 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 36 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 41 7
Ethan Moss 2 4 6 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 35 7 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 39 74
Brad Armour 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 36 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 70
Craig Lyon 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 3 5 4 39 5 6 4 3 6 5 4 5 6 44 83
Jimmy Teskey 5 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 6 3 37 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 41 78 299




Team|
Score

326

306

315

287

314

342

283

Total

78
82
83
83
88
70
75
76
85
99
68
79
92
83
85
69
7
7
68
73
7
76
85
76
93
71

87
87
97
103

73
65
75
74
71

In

41

41

42

40
46

35
41

39
46

55
34
40
46

42

44
36

36

38
33
39
38
38
45
40
49
34
48
41

52

54
37

32

38
37

35

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name
Nate Holm

Danny Fischesser

Paul Ott

Alex Riebsomer

Jordan Roberts
Chase Wright

Tyler Copeland

Aaron Orr

Cameron Parker

Craig Winningham

Seath Lauer

Adam Parrot

Nick Wilcox

Jimmy Faroh

Brad Schnitz

Eric Barnes

Ben Jackson

Brett Barnes

Ben Wiley

Zac Carter

Cory Powell

Sean Lockridge
Jeff McVicker
Adlai Deisler

Matt Oshorne

Alex Burns

Shane Ruble
Baxter Cox

Jordan Bailey

Lance Berg

Michael Collins

Eric Steger

Daniel Hinds

Drew Fagan

Bret Horsfield

School Name

Connersville

Delta

Huntington North

Marion

Mississinewa

Monroe Central

Noblesville
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Chuckie Hyde
Raman Bawa

Carlton Stewart
Aakash Patel

Rajan Bawa

Alex Walker

Tyler Carroll
Scott White
Zach Davis

Kole McClain

Joe Gasser

Jeff Gasser

Wes Phelps
Josh May

Blair Combs

Max Ainsworth

Preston Smith
Jared Friedt

Ben Gordon

Alex Stinson

John Fortman

Scott Lee

Andre' Pichardo

Drew Imel

Kyle Imel

Taylor Moore

Carson Jenkinson

Taylor Jenkinson

School Name

Richmond

Westfield

Yorktown

Individuals

Anderson

Anderson

Bellmont

Hagerstown

Liberty Christian

Lincoln

Muncie Central

Muncie Central

Norwell

Norwell

Tri

Union City
Union City
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